LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

152455-066 152455-066
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8424073728
Qty: 660 Weight: 8.520 210.5x85.9x30
O.E.M. MAKE
21538279 VOLVO
6403199302 Brake PERROT- WVA
74 21 538 270 RENAULT TRUCKS MAKE
RENAULT TRUCKS
VOLVO
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Hold down spring

Screw
1-Ref. 690328 E
Trac. CC  Kw CV Q
Z Front / Rear
RENAULT TRUCKS

05.06- Municipal Vehicle
190.12 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 140 190 05.06- n u
240.15 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.06- - -

05.06- Platform/Chassis
160.08 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 118 160 05.06- ™ u
160.12 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 118 160 05.06- n u
190.08 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 140 190 05.06- n u
190.12 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 140 190 05.06- - -
190.13 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 140 190 05.06- - -
190.14 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 140 190 05.06- - -
190.16 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 140 190 05.06- - -
220.08 (DXI 5) Diesel 4764 158 220 05.06- - -
220.13 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 158 220 05.06- - -
220.16 (DXI5) Diesel 4764 158 220 05.06- - -
240.12 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.06- - -
240.13 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.06- - -
240.14 (DXI17) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.06- ™ u
240.16 (DXI17) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.06- ™ u
240.18 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.06- - -
280.12 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.06- - -
280.13 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.06- - -
280.14 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.06- ™ u
280.16 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.06- ™ u
280.18 (DXI7) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.06- - -




D 1101.13-
12 P 210

12 P 240

D 1101.13-
12 P 210 (DTI5-122HN)

12 P 240 (DTI5-122HP)
12 P 250 (DTI8-122HQ)
12 P 280 (DTI8-122HR)

D Series 01.86-
DG 210.20

Midlum 01.00-

135.08/B,150.08/B (MIDR 04.02.26 A/4)
135.08/B,150.08/B (MIDR 04.02.26 B/4)

FL 11 05.06-
FL 240-12 (D7E240)

FL 240-12 (D7F240)
FL 240-14 (D7F240)
FL 240-16 (D7E240)
FL 260-12 (D7F260)
FL 260-14 (D7F260)
FL 260-16 (D7F260)
FL 280-12 (D7E280)
FL 280-14 (D7E280)
FL 280-16 (D7E280)
FL 290-12 (D7F290)
FL 290-16 (D7F290)

FL 11 05.06-
FL 240-15 (D7E240)

FL 240-16 (D7E240)
FL 240-16 (D7F240)
FL 260-15 (D7F260)
FL 260-16 (D7F260)
FL 280-15 (D7E280)
FL 290-16 (D7F290)

FL 11 05.06-
FL 240-12 (D7E240)

FL 240-12 (D7F240)
FL 240-14 (D7E240)
FL 240-14 (D7F240)
FL 240-16 (D7E240)
FL 240-16 (D7F240)
FL 240-18 (D7E240)
FL 240-18 (D7F240)
FL 260-12 (D7F260)
FL 260-14 (D7F260)
FL 260-16 (D7F260)
FL 260-18 (D7F260)
FL 280-12 (D7E280)

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

VOLVO

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

5132
5132

5132
5132
7698
7698

4120
4120

7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146

7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146

7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
7146
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154
176

154
176
184
206

154

100
100

177
177
177
177
191
191
191
206
206
206
213
213

177
177
177
191
191
206
213

177
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
191
191
191
191
206

209
239

209
239
250
280

210

136
136

240
240
241
240
260
260
260
280
280
280
290
290

240
241
241
260
260
280
290

240
240
241
241
240
240
240
240
260
260
260
260
280

Municipal Vehicle
01.13- - -

01.13- - -

Platform/Chassis

01.13- = a
01.13- - -
01.13- - -
01.13- - -

Platform/Chassis
01.86- -

Platform/Chassis
01.00- -

01.00- -

Dump Truck
05.06-

05.06-

06.09-
05.06-
06.09-
06.09-
06.09-
05.06-
06.09-
05.06-
06.09-
06.09-

Municipal Vehicle

05.06- = a
06.09- - -
06.09- - -
06.09- - -
06.09- - -
05.06- - -
06.09- - -

Platform/Chassis

05.06- - -
05.06- - -
06.09- - -
06.09- - -
05.06- - -
05.06- - -
05.06- - -
05.06- - -
06.09- - -
06.09- - -
06.09- - -
06.09- - -
05.06- - -
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FL 280-14 (D7E280) Diesel 7146 206 280 06.09- - -
FL 280-16 (D7E280) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.06- - -
FL 280-18 (D7E280) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.06- ™ u
FL 290-12 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 06.09- ™ u
FL 290-14 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 06.09- n ™
FL 290-16 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 06.09- - -
FL 290-18 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 06.09- - -
FL 111 05.13- Municipal Vehicle
FL 210-12 Diesel 5132 155 210 05.13- n ™
FL 240-12 Diesel 5132 177 240 05.13- ™ ™
FL 240-15 (D7E240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- - -
FL 240-15 (D7F240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ u
FL 240-16 (D7E240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ u
FL 240-16 (D7F240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ n
FL 260-15 (D7F260) Diesel 7146 191 260 05.13- ™ n
FL 260-16 (D7F260) Diesel 7146 191 260 05.13- - -
FL 290-16 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 05.13- - -
FL 250-16 Diesel 7698 184 250 05.13- ™ ™
FL 111 05.13- Platform/Chassis
FL 210-10 Diesel 5132 155 210 05.13- ™ ™
FL 210-12 (D5K210) Diesel 5132 155 210 05.13- - -
FL 210-14 Diesel 5132 155 210 05.13- ™ ™
FL 210-16 Diesel 5132 155 210 05.13- n ™
FL 240-10 Diesel 5132 177 240 05.13- ™ n
FL 240-12 (D5K240) Diesel 5132 177 240 05.13- ™ ™
FL 240-14 Diesel 5132 177 240 05.13- ™ ™
FL 240-16 Diesel 5132 177 240 05.13- ™ ™
FL 240-12 (D7E240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ ™
FL 240-12 (D7F240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ u
FL 240-14 (D7E240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ u
FL 240-14 (D7F240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- u n
FL 240-16 (D7E240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- - -
FL 240-16 (D7F240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- - -
FL 240-18 (D7E240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ u
FL 240-18 (D7F240) Diesel 7146 177 240 05.13- ™ u
FL 260-12 (D7F260) Diesel 7146 191 260 05.13- ™ n
FL 260-14 (D7F260) Diesel 7146 191 260 05.13- ™ n
FL 260-16 (D7F260) Diesel 7146 191 260 05.13- - -
FL 260-18 (D7F260) Diesel 7146 191 260 05.13- ™ ™
FL 280-12 (D7E280) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.13- ™ ™
FL 280-14 (D7E280) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.13- n ™
FL 280-16 (D7E280) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.13- n ™
FL 280-18 (D7E280) Diesel 7146 206 280 05.13- n ™
FL 290-12 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 05.13- n ™
FL 290-14 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 05.13- ™ ™
FL 290-16 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 05.13- ™ ™
FL 290-18 (D7F290) Diesel 7146 213 290 05.13- ™ u
FL 250-12 (D8K250) Diesel 7698 184 250 05.13- n ™
FL 250-12 Diesel 7698 184 250 05.13- n ™
FL 250-14 (D8K250) Diesel 7698 184 250 05.13- - -
FL 250-14 Diesel 7698 184 250 05.13- - -



FL 250-16 (D8K250)
FL 250-16
FL 250-18
FL 280-12 (D8K280)
FL 280-12
FL 280-14 (D8K280)
FL 280-14
FL 280-16 (D8K280)
FL 280-16
FL 280-18
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Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

7698
7698
7698
7698
7698
7698
7698
7698
7698
7698

184
184
184
206
206
206
206
206
206
206

250
250
250
280
280
280
280
280
280
280

05.13-
05.13-
05.13-
05.13-
05.13-
05.13-
05.13-
05.13-
06.16-
05.13-



